

JO Code No. WB00885

TR 17/2018

Order No.25.

Dated 01.09.23

Today is fixed for appearance, and evidence.

Accd Mala Shaw on court bail is present by filing hazirah.

No witness is present .

LD.PP files a petition praying for reshudule of the case after cancelling the earlier schudule.

Hd.both sides . Considered.

Prayer is allowed.

Hence fix 11.12.23,12.12.23 and 13.12.2023 for appearance and evidence.

The earlier schudule are hereby is suspended.

Dictd. & corrected by me

Judge Special court

Judge,under N.D.P.S Act,

CUM

Additional Session Judge,

3rd court,Howrah