

CNR No. WBHW01005892-2018
T R Case No.17 of 2018

Order No. 34 Dated: 23.08.2024

Today is fixed for appearance & evidence.

Sole accused on CB files hazira.

Ld. PO is transferred. Ld. ADJ 1st Court, Howrah remain in charge.

No judicial order could be done due to resolution taken by local Bar Association not to pass adverse order .The case is adjourned today.

Fix 17.12.2024 & 18.12.2024 for appearance & evidence.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Judge, Special Court under
N.D.P.S Act, Howrah.