

1

TR17 of 2018

Order No.35 Dated 17.12.2024

Today is fixed for appearance & evidence .

Sole accused persons files hazira .

No witness is present.

Accordingly the case is deferred.

Fix 18.12.2024 for appearance & evidence.

Dictated & Corrected by me

**Additional Session Judge
3rd Court, Howrah.**