

Order no. 11 dt. 31.07.25

Record is fixed for ER of WA .

*Since the record was misplaced and the record
is put up before me this day.*

No ER of W.A is received till today.

Issue reminder to the concerned P.S. to execute the same .

Fix 31.01.26 for ER of WA.

Copy of order be sent to the concerned P.S.

Judge Special Court

Elect. Act Howrah.